
NON-CANON CORPORATIONS (A - Z)

NAME SECTOR ALLEGIANCE  
Abbassi Psi Systems Psion-based Technology Com
Aegis Defence Tech Personal Protection Ind
Air-Lyte Specialist Laser weapons SY
Air-Tight Alibis a speciality Ind
Aldiek Enterprises Sea Resources / Genetics Ind
Al-Jinn Heavy Industry, Heavy Construction, Mining AJ
Amalgamated Xenological Enterprises (AXE) Deep Space Exploration & Xenological Studies Ind
Anascan Optical Cybernetics SY
Anzeiger Military Systems (AMS) Weapons WF
A-pork-alypse Now Pork Themed Food Chain Ind
Aries Martial Academy Com
Attiquette Personal Life Coaching Service EI
Australasian Freestate Waste Management Waste Disposal Ind
BioGen Inc. Recreation Equipment EI
BobCo Chemical Products Ind
BodyFixx Cosmetics EI
Bourgeois Design (Assertive, Avant-garde, Urban Scheme) Ind
Bright & Sunny Media Media Giants Ind
Cappali Fashion/Accessories (Avant-garde, Businesswear, Formal) EI
Comoros Culture and Education Com
Cycom Communications Communications Hardware SY
Cyrebrum A.I. Architecture Ind
Datanetica Cybernetic Processing SY
Da-Zhan Military Vehicles AJ
Dempsy, Whit & Calibur Law Services Ind
Dial-A-Badass Freelance Agent Firm Ind
Doolittle Pet Creche  Kennel Service Ind
Doore Industries Bounty Hunting Aids Ind
Drakkar (EldCore Subsidiary) Air / Space Escort & Transport EC
Einherjar (EldCore Subsidiary) Executive Escort / Offensive Ops EC
EldCore Information, Analysis, Intelligence, Action EC
Eldoran Relic Reclamation Authority Xenotech Recovery Ind
Elysium Companion Guild Personal Escort EI
Emerald Acres HandyMann Service Ind
Eurasian Family Services Domestic Insurance EI
Eurasian Incorporated Health and Leisure EI
Fit-N-Us Design (Sports/Leisure) WF
Flash Forward (Bright & Sunny Media Subsidiary) Auto News Service Ind
Fúwù Effortless Textile Fashion (Universalwear, Street Edge) AJ
Gemini Bioware Biogenetics & Augmentation Ind
Gentex Targetting Technology Ind
Giger's Den Fleshal Bar Chain Ind
Gotcha! Bounty Hunters Ind
Grocer-Mate Home Delivery Service Ind
Hachiman Cybermunitions SY
Hardcore Design (Street Edge, MilSpec, Sports/Leisure) Ind
Hexacube Budget Sleep Cubicles Ind
Hong Kong Autometrics Cyberlins and Cyberframes AJ
Huang’s Bar and Grill Food Chain AJ
Indra (Men) Fashion (Businesswear, Formal) Com
Indrani (Women) Fashion (Businesswear, Formal) Com
Ishin of Nippon Design (Avant-garde, Businesswear, Formal) SY
Isle Of Man Armaments EI
Itoma Xenjin Psyche Matrix Creation Ind
Iyo Domestic Droids Ind
JeanClaude Fashion (Avant-garde) EI
Jictar Hunting Authority Off-World Hunting EI
Kagan Life Union Genetics SY
Kalari Luxury Vehicles Ind
Kept Pet (General S'pets) Kennel Service Ind
Kikundi Kuvaa Fashion (Service, Universalwear) Com
Kildanna Penal Colony UIG
Knox Specialist Explosives Ind
Krieg Cosmetic Cybernetics EI
Ku Hin Bounty Hunters AJ
Kuang Arm Concern Budget Weaponry AJ



NAME SECTOR ALLEGIANCE  
Lanzas Capture and Detainment Ind
Liberty Black Covert Ops Cybernetics Ind
Mandarin Hao Pai Fashion, Misc. (Assertive, Businesswear, Leisure, etc.) AJ
Manga Kiru Design (Sports/Leisure, Urban Scheme) SY
Mars Mineral & Mining Martial Mining Company Ind
Masuhara Bounty Hunters Ind
MemeWear Design (Genre/Poseur) Ind
Metroware Fashion (Androgynous, Assertive, Genre/Poseur) EI
Mikuro Nanosystems Nanotechnology Ind
MIMIR (EldCore Subsidiary)  Information Analysis EC
Moda Soldat Fashion (MilSpec) EI
Moira Afterlife Lounge Ind
MOYO (Maid Of Your Own) Housekeeping Service Ind
Multymeat Synthetic ‘meat’ Ind
Munashii Cult Cybernetics Ind
Omega Field Equipment Ind
Omni-Wear Design (Universalwear, Service) Ind
Order Of The True Faith Protection of Believers & Renewal of the Earth Ind
Pan Lee Reactive Defence Automated Security AJ
PIP-H20 Bottled Water EI
Ratri Fashion Misc. (Androgynous, Genre, Street Edge, Etc) Com
RealPizza S'pizza Chain EI
Reaver Cybertech Military Cyberware Ind
Reflections Fashion Misc.  (Assertive, Street Edge, Urban Scheme) EI
Remi's Second-Hand Sales Design (All Styles and Fashions) Ind
Richenbacher Plasma Technology Ind
Ronin Design (Street Edge, MilSpec) SY
Ronin Enterprises` Freelance Agent Firm Ind
SHAM Pak (Self-Heating A+ Meal) Survival Rations WF
Shanghai Cyberlin Concern Cyberlin Manufacture AJ
Shim Budget Weaponry AJ
Shinjitsu Mapping Technology SY
Shirakawa High-end cybernetics SY
Shishang Service Trust Fashion (MilSpec, Service) AJ
Shitagau Ni / Anime Mime Design (Assertive, Genre/Poseur) SY
Shi-Yuriko High Tech and Electronics SY
ShokWear Design (Assertive, Genre/Poseur, Street Edge) WF
Simba Nguo Fashion (MilSpec, Sports/Leisure) Com
Smeak Radio Anarchic Radio Ind
SpiffyKleen Dry Cleaning Ind
Spire Craft Spire Macrostructure AJ AJ
Stuffem & Co. Law Services Ind
Tai-Lan Vehicles AJ
Takata Precision Technology SY
Taurus Cultural Educators Com
Tony's Legal Service Law Services Ind
Trejo Combat Arms Armaments Ind
Tracer-Li Industrial Cybernetics AJ
Tu-Chin Nanotechnology AJ
Two Snakes Medical Medical Technology Ind
United International Finance Worldwide Finance UIG
United International Government (UIG) World Wide Government UIG
Universal Nuclear Fuels Worldwide Fuel UIG
V.K.Euronetics Polymorphic Cybernetics EI
Valkyrie (EldCore Subsidiary) Personal Extraction / Asset Delivery EC
Vanguard Design (MilSpec) WF
VIPMail (Bright & Sunny Media Subsidiary) WDN Messaging Service Ind
Western Federation Armaments and Defense WF
WFTF Bounty Hunters WF
Wilton Securities Freelance Agent Firm Ind
World-Wide Catering Catering Chain EI
WWL World Weltball League Ind
Yaeger and Stanton Assault Technologies WF
Zephyr Air   Cleaning Products Ind



NON-CANON CORPORATIONS (BY AFFILIATION)

NAME SECTOR ALLEGIANCE  
Al-Jinn Heavy Industry, Heavy Construction, Mining Al-Jinn
Da-Zhan Military Vehicles Al-Jinn
Fúwù Effortless Textile Fashion (Universalwear, Street Edge) Al-Jinn
Hong Kong Autometrics Cyberlins and Cyberframes Al-Jinn
Huang’s Bar and Grill Food Chain Al-Jinn
Ku Hin Bounty Hunters Al-Jinn
Kuang Arm Concern Budget Weaponry Al-Jinn
Mandarin Hao Pai Fashion, Misc. (Assertive, Businesswear, Leisure, etc.) Al-Jinn
Pan Lee Reactive Defence Automated Security Al-Jinn
Shanghai Cyberlin Concern Cyberlin Manufacture Al-Jinn
Shim Budget Weaponry Al-Jinn
Shishang Service Trust Fashion (MilSpec, Service) Al-Jinn
Spire Craft Spire Macrostructure AJ Al-Jinn
Tai-Lan Vehicles Al-Jinn
Tracer-Li Industrial Cybernetics Al-Jinn
Tu-Chin Nanotechnology Al-Jinn
Comoros Culture and Education Comoros
Abbassi Psi Systems Psion-based Technology Comoros
Aries Martial Academy Comoros
Indra (Men) Fashion (Businesswear, Formal) Comoros
Indrani (Women) Fashion (Businesswear, Formal) Comoros
Kikundi Kuvaa Fashion (Service, Universalwear) Comoros
Ratri Fashion Misc. (Androgynous, Genre, Street Edge, Etc) Comoros
Simba Nguo Fashion (MilSpec, Sports/Leisure) Comoros
Taurus Cultural Educators Comoros
EldCore Information, Analysis, Intelligence, Action EldCore
Drakkar Air / Space Escort & Transport EldCore
Einherjar Executive Escort / Offensive Ops EldCore
MIMIR Information Analysis EldCore
Valkyrie Personal Extraction / Asset Delivery EldCore
Eurasian Incorporated Health and Leisure Eurasian Incorporated
Attiquette Personal Life Coaching Service Eurasian Incorporated
BioGen Inc. Recreation Equipment Eurasian Incorporated
BodyFixx Cosmetics Eurasian Incorporated
Cappali Fashion/Accessories (Avant-garde, Businesswear, Formal) Eurasian Incorporated
Elysium Companion Guild Personal Escort Eurasian Incorporated
Eurasian Family Services Domestic Insurance Eurasian Incorporated
Isle Of Man Armaments Eurasian Incorporated
JeanClaude Fashion (Avant-garde) Eurasian Incorporated
Jictar Hunting Authority Off-World Hunting Eurasian Incorporated
Krieg Cosmetic Cybernetics Eurasian Incorporated
Metroware Fashion (Androgynous, Assertive, Genre/Poseur) Eurasian Incorporated
Moda Soldat Fashion (MilSpec) Eurasian Incorporated
PIP-H20 Bottled Water Eurasian Incorporated
RealPizza S'pizza Chain Eurasian Incorporated
Reflections Fashion Misc.  (Assertive, Street Edge, Urban Scheme) Eurasian Incorporated
V.K.Euronetics Polymorphic Cybernetics Eurasian Incorporated
World-Wide Catering Catering Chain Eurasian Incorporated
Aegis Defence Tech Personal Protection Independent
Air-Tight Alibis a speciality Independent
Aldiek Enterprises Sea Resources / Genetics Independent
Amalgamated Xenological Enterprises (AXE) Deep Space Exploration & Xenological Studies Independent
A-pork-alypse Now Pork Themed Food Chain Independent
Australasian Freestate Waste Management Waste Disposal Independent
BobCo Chemical Products Independent
Bourgeois Design (Assertive, Avant-garde, Urban Scheme) Independent
Bright & Sunny Media Media Giants Independent
Cyrebrum A.I. Architecture Independent
Dempsy, Whit & Calibur Law Services Independent
Dial-A-Badass Freelance Agent Firm Independent
Doolittle Pet Creche  Kennel Service Independent
Doore Industries Bounty Hunting Aids Independent
EldCore Information, Analysis, Intelligence, Action Independent
Eldoran Relic Reclamation Authority Xenotech Recovery Independent
Emerald Acres HandyMann Service Independent
Flash Forward (Bright & Sunny Media Subsidiary) Auto News Service Independent



NAME SECTOR ALLEGIANCE  
Gemini Bioware Biogenetics & Augmentation Independent
Gentex Targetting Technology Independent
Giger's Den Fleshal Bar Chain Independent
Gotcha! Bounty Hunters Independent
Grocer-Mate Home Delivery Service Independent
Hardcore Design (Street Edge, MilSpec, Sports/Leisure) Independent
Hexacube Budget Sleep Cubicles Independent
Itoma Xenjin Psyche Matrix Creation Independent
Iyo Domestic Droids Independent
Kalari Luxury Vehicles Independent
Kept Pet (General S'pets) Kennel Service Independent
Knox Specialist Explosives Independent
Lanzas Capture and Detainment Independent
Liberty Black Covert Ops Cybernetics Independent
Mars Mineral & Mining Martial Mining Company Independent
Masuhara Bounty Hunters Independent
MemeWear Design (Genre/Poseur) Independent
Mikuro Nanosystems Nanotechnology Independent
Moira Afterlife Lounge Independent
MOYO (Maid Of Your Own) Housekeeping Service Independent
Multymeat Synthetic ‘Meat’  Independent
Munashii Cult Cybernetics Independent
Omega Field Equipment Independent
Omni-Wear Design (Universalwear, Service) Independent
Order Of The True Faith Protection of Believers & Renewal of the Earth Independent
Reaver Cybertech Military Cyberware Independent
Remi's Second-Hand Sales Design (All Styles and Fashions) Independent
Richenbacher Plasma Technology Independent
Ronin Enterprises` Freelance Agent Firm Independent
Smeak Radio Anarchic Radio Independent
SpiffyKleen Dry Cleaning Independent
Stuffem & Co. Law Services Independent
Tony's Legal Service Law Services Independent
Trejo Combat Arms Armaments Independent
Two Snakes Medical Medical Technology Independent
Valkyrie (EldCore Subsidiary) Personal Extraction /Delivery Independent
VIPMail (Bright & Sunny Media Subsidiary) WDN Messaging Service Independent
Wilton Securities Freelance Agent Firm Independent
WWL World Weltball League Independent
Zephyr Air   Cleaning Products Independent
Shi-Yuriko High Tech and Electronics Shi-Yuriko
Air-Lyte Specialist Laser weapons Shi-Yuriko
Anascan Optical Cybernetics Shi-Yuriko
Cycom Communications Communications Hardware Shi-Yuriko
Datanetica Cybernetic Processing Shi-Yuriko
Hachiman Cybermunitions Shi-Yuriko
Ishin of Nippon Design (Avant-garde, Businesswear, Formal) Shi-Yuriko
Kagan Life Union Genetics Shi-Yuriko
Manga Kiru Design (Sports/Leisure, Urban Scheme) Shi-Yuriko
Ronin Design (Street Edge, MilSpec) Shi-Yuriko
Shinjitsu Mapping Technology Shi-Yuriko
Shirakawa High-end cybernetics Shi-Yuriko
Shitagau Ni / Anime Mime Design (Assertive, Genre/Poseur) Shi-Yuriko
Takata Precision Technology Shi-Yuriko
United International Government (UIG) World Wide Government UIG
Kildanna Penal Colony UIG
United International Finance Worldwide Finance UIG
Universal Nuclear Fuels Worldwide Fuel UIG
Western Federation Armaments and Defense Western Federation
Anzeiger Military Systems (AMS) Weapons Western Federation
Fit-N-Us Design (Sports/Leisure) Western Federation
SHAM Pak (Self-Heating A+ Meal) Survival Rations Western Federation
ShokWear Design (Assertive, Genre/Poseur, Street Edge) Western Federation
Vanguard Design (MilSpec) Western Federation
WFTF Bounty Hunters Western Federation
Yaeger and Stanton Assault Technologies Western Federation
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